Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
NOVA UAC-P 250W-550W
ORDERING GUIDE
NV-UAC-P
-- -
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
	t 120V/120V - Optional 347V or 277V in remote cabinet
	t Toggle switch for selectable normally on to normally off operation
	t Display panel
	t Operating Temperature: +10°C to +40°C
	t 250W & 550W capacity
	t Special Inspection required – CSA 22.2 No. 141
With the NOVA UAC-P, normally on lighting can be converted into
emergency lighting in the event of a power failure. Often times, normal
lighting will even provide greater illumination on the path of egress for
added safety. Eliminate the need for remote heads and improve the
aesthetics of the space using this alternative method of egress lighting.
With the NOVA UAC providing output AC power, the DC line voltage
drop concern of a battery pack is eliminated.
The NOVA UAC PURE SINE WAVE is suitable for LED, fluorescent,
incandescent and most compact fluorescent lighting. The surge peak
lighting load is 1200W for 0.5 seconds. Surge protection device has
been built-in to the primary AC input circuit of the inverter unit.
PURE SINE WAVE
True sine wave power is required to ensure there is no interruption in
delivering emergency power. The pure sine wave system is compatible
with all power supplies, LED drivers and lighting ballasts. The NOVA
UAC-P is a standby IPS sytem with a transfer time of 10 milliseconds.
which is suitable for specified lighting loads under emergency backup.
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
NV-UAC-P 250W 120V/120V
120V/347V
120V/277V
347V/120V
347V/277V
277V/120V
277V/347V
277V/277V
347V/347V
CC (Custom colour)
LC (Line cord)
TD (Time delay)
TLP (Twist lock plug)
AT (Auto test)
GFCI (Receptable)
BK (2 output breakers + 2 terminal blocks)
TB (2 Terminal Blocks)
MS (Mounting shelf)
**FAI (Fire alarm interface - specify)
FAINO (Fire alarm interface Normally Open)
FAINC (Fire alarm interface Normally Closed)
FAI-6VDC (Fire alarm interface 6VDC)
FAI-12VDC (Fire alarm interface 12VDC)
550W
NOTE: Not recommended for use with HID lighting
NOTE: **Specify open/closed/6-24 VAC
MODEL RATING GUIDE
MODEL RUN TIME WATTAGE
250W 30 mins 250W
250W 90 mins 108W
250W 120 mins 75W
550W 30 mins 550W
550W 90 mins 220W
550W 120 mins 180W
DIMENSIONS
NV-UAC-P CONVERTER
268mm
387mm
514mm
 Emergency Lighting Power Supply - Pure Sine Wave
INDOOR
REMOTE MOUNTED 347V OR 277V CONVERTER 2KVA
SERIES DESCRIPTION